Commute Special

Available Monday—Friday 4pm to 8pm, Not Available on Sports Services

@ Beer

Domestic Bud Light, Coors Light

Premium Corona, Stella, Porter

Microbrews Mare Island Brewing Co., East Brother (Richmond),
Faction Brewing Co. (Alameda)

IPA

Wine

House Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Merlot, Sauvignon blanc, Rose
Preferred (abernet, Chardonnay

Premium Pinot noir

Prosecco Mimosa

Liquor

Well Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Bourbon, Brandy, Scotch

Call All except Bloody Mary and Margarita
Margarita or Bloody Mary
Premium Herradura reposado

Soft Drinks & Juices/Water

Bottled Water
Soft Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Hot Beverages/Coffee

Coffee (free refill for AM weekday trips)
Cappuccino or French Vanilla Latte

Tea

Hot Chocolate

Snacks

Granola Bars & (andy
Chips

Cookies

Peanuts

No alcoholic beverages will be served to patrons under 21 years of age.

120z
12 0z
16 0z

12 0z

Small $1.50

$5.00
$6.00
$8.00

$7.00

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

$7.00

$8.50
$10.00
$10.00

$3.00
$4.00

Large $2.00
$4.00
$3.00
§4.00

$250
$250
$2.00
$150

Some items not available on certain trips. For more information on menu items and their availability on certain trips, please visit:

sfbf.mobi/concessions




