Commute Special

Available Monday—Friday 4pm to 8pm, Not Available on Sports Services

	Available Monday—May 4pm to opm, Not Available on Sports Services		
	Beer		
	Domestic Bud Light, Coors Light	12 oz	\$ 5.00
	Premium Corona, Stella, Porter	12 oz	\$6.00
	Microbrews Mare Island Brewing Co., East Brother (Richmond),	16 oz	\$8.00
	Faction Brewing Co. (Alameda)		
	IPA	12 oz	\$ 7.00
	Wine		
	House Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Merlot, Sauvignon blanc, Rose		\$ 7.00
	Preferred Cabernet, Chardonnay		\$ 8.00
	Premium Pinot noir		\$ 9.00
	Prosecco Mimosa		\$ 9.00
	Liquor		
	Well Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Bourbon, Brandy, Scotch		\$ 7.00
	Call All except Bloody Mary and Margarita		\$ 8.50
	Margarita or Bloody Mary Dramium Harradura rangeado		\$ 10.00
A	Premium Herradura reposado		\$ 10.00
٥	Soft Drinks & Juices/Water		
	Bottled Water		\$ 3.00
	Soft Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite		\$ 4.00
	Hot Beverages/Coffee		
	Coffee (free refill for AM weekday trips)	Small \$ 1.50	Large \$ 2.00
	Cappuccino or French Vanilla Latte		\$ 4.00
	Tea		\$ 3.00
	Hot Chocolate		\$ 4.00
	Snacks		
	Granola Bars & Candy		\$ 2.50
	Chips		\$ 2.50
	Cookies		\$ 2.00
	Peanuts		\$1.50

No alcoholic beverages will be served to patrons under 21 years of age.